COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

	COMHAIRLE CHONTAE A	THA CLIATH	5
File Reference P.C. 8903	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 PLANNING REGISTER		REGISTER REFERENCE K.2837
I. LOCATION	Kingswood, Baldonnel, Co. Dublin.		
2. PROPOSAL	Ret, of addition to existing garage		
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received 1. P- 25, 11, 176 1.	Date Further Requested 	Particulars (b) Received 1. 29th Aug., 1984 2.
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name D, McCarthy and Co., Architects, Address Lynwood House, Dundrum, Dublin, 14.		
5. APPLICANT	Name Messrs, Larkin (Dublin) Limited, 1, Spittalsfields, Dublin, 8.		
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. P/3647/84 Date 25th Oct., 1984	Notified25th Oc Effect To grad	t., 1984 nt permission
7. GRANT	O.C.M. N2/4271/84 Date 6th Dec., 1984	Effecte	ec., 1984 sion granted
8. APPEAL	Notified Type	Decision Effect	
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision Effect	
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register		
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register		

NOTICE		
13. REVOCATIO or AMENDM	N ENT	
14.		
15.		
16.		
Prepared by		Copy issued by
Grid Ref.	O.S. Sheet	Co. Accts. Receipt No.



	×			
DUBLIN COUNTY	COUNCI			
Tel. 724755 (ext. 262/264)	1.184 UFE CENTRE, IRISH UFE CENTRE, LR. ABBEY STREET, DUBLIN 1.			
Notification of Grant of Permiss	202 ·			
Local Government (Planning and Developm	nent) Acts 1062 1062			

	r Reference No			
Brighton Road	g Control No			
Application Applic	ion Received on 25/11/126			
Applicant	Enf. Rec.'d. 29/8/*84			
A PERMISSION/APPROVAL has been granted for the development describ	ed below subject to the undermentioned conditions.			
Proposed retention of garageand office accommodation	at Kingswood, Baldonnell,			
CONDITIONS	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS			
 The development in its entirety to be in accordance with the plans, particulars and specifications lodged with the application, save as may be required by the other conditions attached hereto. That the requirements of the Chief Medical Officer That the requirements of the Chief Medical Officer In the interestof health, development. 				
development.	3. In the interest of safety and the avoidance of fire hazard.			
4. That water supply and drainage arrangements, including the disposal of surface water be in accordance with the requirements of the County Council.	4. In order to comply with the Sanitary Services Acts, 1878-1964.			



DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL

Notification of Decision to Grant Permission/Approxit

Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1983-19831

Tel. 724755 (ext. 262/264)

1

PLANNING DEPARTMENT, BLOCK 2, IRISH LIFE CENTRE, LR. ABBEY STREET, DUBLIN 1.

1963-1983

To	Decision Order Number and Date
Tresillian News,	Register Reference No
	Planning Control No
Foxrock, Co. Dublin.	Application Received on
Applicant	Add. Inf. Rec. d. 29/8/86

In pursuance of its functions under the above-mentioned Acts, the Dublin County Council, being the Planning Authority for the County Health District of Dublin, did by Order dated as above make a decision to grant Permission/Accession for:-

Proposed retention of garageend office accommodation at Kingsmod, Baldonnell.

SUBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS

톽

11

ĝ. K

CONDITIONS ' REASONS FOR CONDITIONS 1. The development in its entirety to be in 1. To ensure that the development accordance with the plans, particulars and shall be in accordance with the specifications lodged with the application, save as permission, and that effective may be required by the other conditions attached control be maintained, hereto. 2. That the requirements of the Chief Medical Officer 2. In the interestof health, be ascertained and strictly adhored to in the developsient. 3. That the requirements of the Chief Fire Officer 3. In the interest of safety and be ascertained and strictly achered to in the the avoidance of fire hazard. developsent. 4. That water supply and drainage errengements, 4. In order to cooply with the including the disposal of surface water be in Sanitary Services Acts, 1878-1964,



IMPORTANT: Turn overleaf for further information

a alat antip price

K.2837

P.C. 8903

24th January, 1977,

D McCarthy & Co., Lynwood House, Dundrum, Dublin 14.

> Re: Proposed retention of addition to existing garage at Kingswood, Baldonnel, for Mesers Larkin (Dublin) Ltd.

A Charas

цı.

With reference to your planning application for permission received here on the 25th November 1976 in connection with the above, I wish to infrom you that before your application can be considered under the Local Government (Planning and Development) Act, 1963, the following additional information must be submitted in quadruplicates-

- (I) The site of the proposed development is located in an area zoned "P" in the County Development Plan"-"to provide for the further development of agriculture". Applicant should indicate how the proposed development can be reconciled with this zoning objective.
- (2) Details of septic tank sewage disposal arrangements for the existing and proposed development to be submitted. Applicant should consult with the Supervising Health Inspector, Sanitary Authority, and comply with his requirements in this regard.
- (3) The toilet accommodation to be provided is inadequate. ventilated. Applicant should consult with the Super-